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June 6, 2017ABC Board Meeting Agenda 3

Call To Order

Case Number: 17ABC1055-3-26-17

Name: THE HUB LOUISVILLE, LLC

DBA/Name: THE HUB LOUISVILLE

Address: 2235 FRANKFORT AVENUE

Expire Date: -30-17

Zone: C2

License Description: SD, CATE, LD, MBRD, MBRD4, LD4

Codes Violated: KRS 44.120(2) (B)

Date of Offense: 3-26-17

Penalty Fee: $1,800

Evidence Seized: UNKNOWN

Officers: G. HAMMERSTROM

Attorney Name: UNKNOWN

17ABC1055

Case Number: 7ABC1079-4-30-17

Name: JENVAN, LLC

DBA/Name: THE PLANET EXPERIENCE BAR & BISTRO

Address: 1565 BARDSTOWN ROAD

Expire Date: 1-31-18

Zone: C2

License Description: LD, LD4, MBRD, MBRD4, SD

Codes Violated: KRS 244.120(2) (B); KRS 244.080(2)

Date of Offense: 4-30-17

Penalty Fee: $4,100

Evidence Seized: UNKNOWN

Officers: M. HARGROVE

Attorney Name: UNKNOWN

17ABC1079-4

-30-17

Case Number: 17ABC1077-4-25-17

Name: WALGREENS CO.

DBA/Name: WALGREENS #15183

Address: 3410 W. BROADWAY

Expire Date: 8-31-17

Zone: C2

License Description: MBP, LP

Codes Violated: KRS 244.080

Date of Offense: 4-25-17

Penalty Fee: $1,800 PLUS TIPS

Evidence Seized: UNKNOWN

Officers: M. HARGROVE

Attorney Name: UNKNOWN

17ABC1077

Adjournment
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